
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AMENDMENT #4 TO CONTRACT-  EXTEND TERM TO 4/23/2024, ADD $200,000 & PRICE
DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM

File #: 35183_004, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/22/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

